
PIESE TRACTOR

I.D.: 73702693

Data publicarii 29.09.22

Coduri CPV

34390000-7

Pretul estimativ: 1.926,00 RON - 1.926,00 RON

Descriere: ANVELOPA 825/20 2X810=1620 LEI BANDA JANTA 2C51=102 LEI CAMERA 825/20 2X102=204 LEI
